MFG  Multifunction Grips
The Multifunction grips
(MFGs) from DeltaTech
Controls provide the reliability
required in demanding
environmental conditions
such as heavy duty industrial

MFG  Multifunction Grips
Ordering code 1 2 3 4 5 6
Example S3 AR3H-5 SR3-1 TAJ-B CS 4F
1 Type S3 =  MFG S3
2 Front Rocker AR3  =  Analog Rocker 3
SR3  =  Switch Rocker 3
  N    =  None
Install position H  =  horizontal
V  =  vertical
Actuator Shape -1  =  actuator shape 1
-2  =  actuator shape 2
-5  =  actuator shape 5
3 Rear Rocker AR3 =  Analog Rocker 3
alw ays vertical SR3 =  Switch Rocker 3
   N  =  None
Actuator Shape -1  =  actuator shape 1
-2  =  actuator shape 2
-5  =  actuator shape 5
4 Tube* TS1   =  standard tube 1
TS2   =  standard tube 2
TAJ   =  tube for AJ3
TC... =  customized tube***
Cable exit* -B  =  bottom exit
-S  =  side exit
5 Cable CAJ   =  cable for AJ3
CS    =  standard cable
CC... =  customized cable***
6 Front Sw itches** N   =  no switch
4F  =  4 switches (F1- F4)
C… =  customized***
*Drawings see overleaf.     **Different switch versions available on request.
***Details available on request.      For more technical data and drawings see overleaf.
MFG S3
MFG SK
• rated for protection class IP65
Ordering code 1 2 3 4 5
Example SK TS CS 9F N
1 Type SK =  MFG SK
2 Tube TS     =  standard tube
TAJ    =  tube for AJ3
TC…   =  customized tube*
3 Cable CAJ    =  cable for AJ3
CS     =  standard cable
CC…   =  customized cable*
4 Functions** 6F  =   6 switches
9F  =   9 switches
11F = 11 switches
4 Decals N     =   without decals (black)
A     =   standard decals (arrows)**
C     =   customized decals
* Details available on request.                 ** see drawing overleaf
For more technical data and drawings see overleaf.
Standard cable (CS):
Typ:         LIFY 0,25mm²
Length:    1.200 mm (from end of tube)
Standard cable (CS):
Typ:         LIFY 0,34mm²
Length:    1.140 mm (from end of tube)
MFG  Multifunction Grips
All switches are well known
high reliable K12 switches .
All switches are well known
high reliable K12 switches .
MFG S4
• Rated for protection class IP67
Ordering code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Example S4 TAJ CS CS AR4 AR4 V T
1 Type S4 =  MFG S4
2 Tube TAJ    =  tube for AJ4
TC…   =  customized tube*
3 Cable CAJ    =  cable for AJ4
CS     =  standard cable
CC…   =  customized cable*
4 Connector CS     =  standard connector
CC…   =  customized connector*
5 Function A N     = no switch
(left / top) 1F    = 1 Pushbutton switch
2F    = 2 Pushbutton switches
AR4  = Analog Rocker 4
FNR  = Forward-Neutral-Reverse
6 Function B N     = no switch
(right / bottom) 1F    = 1 Pushbutton switch
2F    = 2 Pushbutton switches
AR4  = Analog Rocker 4
FNR  = Forward-Neutral-Reverse
7 Install position H  =  horizontal
V  = vertikal
8 Trigger N = None
T = Trigger
* Details available on request.
For more technical data and drawings see overleaf.
Available variantes
Blank Faceplate
Order Code:
Functions N N H
Max. 4 pushbutton
switches
Order Code:
Functions 2F 2F H
Combination
FNR switch and AR4
Order Code:
Functions FNR  AR4 V